
Goodwood Motor Circuit Diary 2022

KEY.

Category Noise Level

1 Unrestricted 5 Race - Days only

2 105dB 101dB Drive by

3 98dB 96dB Drive by

4 Parade Laps (5 min LAeq)

Silent

Circuit Activity

November

Wed 2nd November Dowal Walker Revival Racing Cat 3

Thu 3rd November Porsche Club GB Cat 2

Fri 4th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 5th November GoldTrack Cat 3

Sun 6th November Goodwood Breakfast Club - Vee Power Sunday Cat 4

Mon 7th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 8th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 9th November Supercar Experience Day Cat 3

Thu 10th November Clint Wilson Cat 3

Fri 11th November Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

Sat 12th November Performance Track Cat 3

Sun 13th November Nothing Booked Silent

Mon 14th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 15th November Toyota GB Cat 3

Wed 16th November Toyota GB Cat 3

Thu 17th November Goodwood Partners Track Day Cat 3

Fri 18th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 19th November Goodwood Track Day Cat 2

Sun 20th November Young Driver Graduation Silent

Mon 21st November Arma Partners Track Day Cat 3

Tue 22nd November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 23rd November Instructor Training / Rob Wilson Cat 2

Thu 24th November Goodwood Marshals Club Cat 3

Fri 25th November Goodwood Marshals Club Cat 2

Sat 26th November Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

Sun 27th November Goodwood Cycling Silent

Mon 28th November Rolls Royce PM Cat 3

Tue 29th November Rolls Royce PM Cat 3

Wed 30th November Barbour PM Cat 3

For more information please go to www.goodwood.com and follow the links to Noise Management
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December

Thu 1st December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 2nd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 3rd December Phil Collins Memorial South Downs Stages Cat 2

Sun 4th December Run Through Silent

Mon 5th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 6th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 7th December Governers Cat 2

Thu 8th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 9th December Tommy's Big Day Out Cat 3

Sat 10th December Performance Track Cat 3

Sun 11th December Goodwood Cycling Silent 

Mon 12th December Supercar Experience Day Cat 3

Tue 13th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 14th December Ton Club Cat 2

Thu 15th December Nothing Booked Silent

Fri 16th December Nothing Booked Silent

Sat 17th December Performance Track Cat 3

Sun 18th December Nothing Booked Silent

Mon 19th December Nothing Booked Silent

Tue 20th December Nothing Booked Silent

Wed 21st December Nothing Booked Silent

Thu 22nd December Nothing Booked Silent

Fri 23rd December Nothing Booked Silent

Sat 24th December Nothing Booked Silent

Sun 25th December Nothing Booked Silent

Mon 26th December Nothing Booked Silent

Tue 27th December Nothing Booked Silent

Wed 28th December Nothing Booked Silent

Thu 29th December Nothing Booked Silent

Fri 30th December Nothing Booked Silent

Sat 31st December Nothing Booked Silent


